Cabling - Copper Solutions
CAT 5e Outdoor Network Cables by LanPro.
LPOUTDOORCAT5E_PFD_ENB01W
Applications:
Outdoor cable runs to wireless
Access Points (AP), Bridges or
CPE.

Cabling Systems - Copper Solutions - CAT 5E - Outdoor Network Cable
How to orderE
EIA/TIA-568A and EIA/TIA-568b.2 Transmission Requirements.C
Frequency
Attenuation
(Horizontal
Cable)
NEXT
pair-pair
NEXT
Power sum
ELFEXT
pair-pair ELFEXT
Power sum
Structural
Return Loss Return Loss
MHz dB/100 m dB dB dB dB dB dB
1 2.0 65.3 62.3 63.8 60.8 23.0 20.0
10 6.5 50.3 47.3 43.8 40.8 23.0 25.0
16 8.2 47.3 44.4 39.7 36.7 23.0 25.0
20 9.3 45.8 42.8 37.7 34.7 23.0 25.0
25 10.4 44.4 41.3 35.8 32.8 22.0 24.3
31.25 11.7 42.9 39.9 33.9 30.9 21.1 23.6
62.5 17.0 38.4 35.4 27.8 24.8 18.1 21.5
100 22.0 35.3 32.3 23.8 20.8 16.6 20.1
Cable Cross SectionD
CMX Inner Jacket
PE Jacket
Polyester Foil
Copper Conductor
HDPE Insulation
Ripcord
LP
-CE
070BKC
LSZH Inner
Jacket
PE Jacket
Polyester Foil
Copper Conductor
HDPE Insulation
RipcordLP
-C
E07
0BKC01
Copper Conductor
Polyester Foil
Water Blocking Tape
Ripcord
PE Jacket
HDPE Insulation
Copper Conductor
HDPE Insulation
Ripcord
Gel-Filled
PE Jacket
LP
-CE040BKC
CMX Inner Jacket
PE Jacket
Polyester Foil
Aluminized
Mylar® FoilTin Plated
copper drain wire
Copper Conductor
HDPE Insulation
Ripcord
LP